 1
L&T MANUFACTURING, INC.
                       CLUTCH PRICE LIST
Part No. Description Price
 1 Disc 219 Chain
2102-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc Wavy Washer 10T Dry 250.00
2102-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc Wavy Washer 11T Dry 250.00
2102-12 Clutch Unit 1 Disc Wavy Washer 12T Dry 250.00
2102M-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc Wavy Washer 10T Dry Mini 320.00
2102M-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc Wavy Washer 11T Dry Mini 320.00
2102M-12 Clutch Unit 1 Disc Wavy Washer 12T Dry Mini 320.00
2142-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 10T Wet 265.00
2142-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 11T Wet 265.00
2142-12 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 12T Wet 265.00
2142A-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 10T Wet w/Bearing 280.00
2142A-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 11T Wet w/Bearing 280.00
2142D-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 10T Dry 250.00
2142D-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 11T Dry 250.00
2142D-12 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 12T Dry 250.00
2142DA-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 10T Dry w/Bearing 265.00
2142DA-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 11T Dry w/Bearing 265.00
2142M-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 10T Dry Mini 320.00
2142M-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 11T Dry Mini 320.00
2142M-12 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 4 Spring 12T Dry Mini 320.00
2162-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 6 Spring 10T Wet 300.00
2162-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 6 Spring 11T Wet 300.00
2162-12 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 6 Spring 12T Wet 300.00
2162A-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 6 Spring 10T Wet w/Bearing ` 315.00
2162A-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 6 Spring 11T Wet w/Bearing 315.00
2162D-10 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 6 Spring 10T Dry 280.00
2162D-11 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 6 Spring 11T Dry 280.00
2162D-12 Clutch Unit 1 Disc 6 Spring 12T Dry 280.00
 2 Disc 219 Chain
2242-10 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 10T Wet 300.00
2242-11 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 11T Wet 300.00
2242-12 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 12T Wet 300.00
Drums with 13, 14, & 15 teeth can be special ordered for all clutches.
 2
L&T MANUFACTURING, INC.
                       CLUTCH PRICE LIST
Part No. Description Price
2242A-10 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 10T Wet w/Bearing 325.00
2242A-11 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 11T Wet w/Bearing 325.00
2242D-10 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 10T Dry 330.00
2242D-11 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 11T Dry 330.00
2242D-12 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 12T Dry 330.00
2242DA-10 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 10T Dry w/Bearing 345.00
2242DA-11 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 11T Dry w/Bearing 345.00
2243-10 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 10T Wet Deep Taper 300.00
2243-11 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 4 Spring 11T Wet Deep Taper 300.00
2262-10 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 6 Spring 10T Wet 340.00
2262-11 Clutch Unit 2 Disc 6 Spring 11T Wet 340.00